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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 10 Women, 50m Fly 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 18:30 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 35.98 311
2. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.13 261
3. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.08 225
4. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 41.80 198
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 42.18 193
6. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.45 176
7. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.59 174
8. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.85 171
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.21 156

10. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 46.23 146
11. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.04 102
12. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno 55.65 84

DSQ MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

12 years

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.42 355
2. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.44 325
3. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 36.04 309
4. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.50 235
5. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.84 229
6. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.72 199
7. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 52.93 97
8. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.58 80

13 years

1. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.39 389
2. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 34.93 340
3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 35.97 311
4. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 36.02 310
5. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 36.37 301
6. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 38.01 263
7. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.52 234
8. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 42.46 189
9. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 42.73 185

10. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.81 104

14 years

1. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.69 455
2. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.22 433
3. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 33.17 397
4. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.04 336
5. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.48 254
6. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 45.26 156

15 years

1. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 32.87 408
2. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 34.66 348
3. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 35.01 337
4. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.44 299
5. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 40.46 218



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2.3.2014 14:39 - Page 2

Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 10, Women, 50m Fly

16 years

1. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 30.82 494
2. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.80 343
3. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.21 259

17 years

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 30.26 522

18 years and older

1. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.56 507
2. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.94 370
3. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.73 345
4. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.71 318

11 years and older

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 30.26 522
2. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.56 507
3. MARIN, Natalija 98 Vracar 30.82 494
4. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.69 455
5. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.22 433
6. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 32.87 408
7. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 33.17 397
8. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.39 389
9. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.94 370

10. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.42 355
11. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 34.66 348
12. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.73 345
13. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.80 343
14. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 34.93 340
15. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 35.01 337
16. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.04 336
17. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.44 325
18. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.71 318
19. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 35.97 311
20. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 35.98 311
21. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 36.02 310
22. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 36.04 309
23. LALIC, Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 36.37 301
24. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.44 299
25. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 38.01 263
26. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.13 261
27. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.21 259
28. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.48 254
29. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.50 235
30. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.52 234
31. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.84 229
32. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.08 225
33. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 40.46 218
34. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.72 199
35. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 41.80 198
36. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 42.18 193
37. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 42.46 189
38. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 42.73 185
39. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.45 176
40. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.59 174



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2.3.2014 14:39 - Page 3

Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 10, Women, 50m Fly, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

41. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.85 171
42. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.21 156
43. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 45.26 156
44. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 46.23 146
45. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 51.81 104
46. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.04 102
47. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 52.93 97
48. BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno 55.65 84
49. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.58 80

DSQ MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra


